
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

June 2008

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

07/08 FY Thru June 06/07 FY Thru June

Month of Jun-07Month of Jun-08

 40,665 0

Calendar Year Thru Jun-08

 33,923  30,902

 12

 0

 2

 14

 0

 0

 10

 167

 191

 3

 0

 8

 13

 228

 271

 0  17,930

 0 0

 49 8,010

 42

 48

 22

 2,933

 29

 180

 147

 2,465

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 118

 30

 52

 3,999

 19

 272

 191

 3,317

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Jun-07

 17  15

Units Units

 688  114

Valuation

 5

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 101  89

 3  89

 5  23

 6  35

 17  14

 80  146

 74  80

 1,180  1,612

 1,365  1,999

$14,558,254.50

$2,875,512.00

$18,781,603.00

$11,331,573.00

$8,217,354.00

$8,637,901.00

$769,890.00

$65,998,658.50

$22,934,592.50

$2,263,969.00

$23,907,107.00

$42,990,921.00

$84,023,550.10

$11,004,012.00

$17,241,728.00

$206,456,161.60

$278,938,076.80

$35,284,073.10

$5,153,650.00

$36,301,138.00

$71,736,865.00

$56,998,475.70

$62,039,648.00

$9,182,152.00 $22,798,592.00

$14,125,987.00

$154,678,824.10

$45,915,657.00

$46,500,076.00

$6,410,272.00

$37,986,276.50

$330,529,966.60

$6,016,357.00

$2,093,434.00

$527,809.00

$1,332,460.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,931,609.00

$0.00

$10,766,061.00

$4,452,348.00

$614,127.00

$397,943.00

$0.00

$970,175.00

$2,404,886.00

$1,744,918.00


