CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report June 2008

	Month of Jun-08				Month of Jun-07			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	0	\$0.00	0		14	\$2,404,886.00	40,665	
New Multi-Family	2	\$1,931,609.00	33,923	17	5	\$1,744,918.00	30,902	15
New Commercial	0	\$0.00	0		3	\$970,175.00	17,930	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
Tenant Improvement	10	\$1,332,460.00	8,010		8	\$614,127.00	49	
Alt./Add. Residential	12	\$527,809.00			13	\$397,943.00		
Other	167	\$2,093,434.00			228	\$4,452,348.00		
Totals	191	\$6,016,357.00			271	\$10,766,061.00		
07/08 FY Thru June					06/07 FY Thru June			
Туре	Permits	Valuation		Units	Permits	Valuation		Units
Single Family	42	\$9,182,152.00			118	\$22,798,592.00		
New Multi-Family	48	\$62,039,648.00		688	30	\$14,125,987.00		114
New Commercial	22	\$56,998,475.70			52	\$154,678,824.10		
New Industrial	29	\$71,736,865.00			19	\$45,915,657.00		
Tenant Improvement	180	\$36,301,138.00			272	\$46,500,076.00		
Alt./Add. Residential	147	\$5,153,650.00			191	\$6,410,272.00		
Other	2,465	\$35,284,073.10			3,317	\$37,986,276.50		
Totals	2,933	\$278,938,076.80			3,999	\$330,529,966.60		
Calendar Year Thru Jun-08					Prior Calendar Year Thru Jun-07			
Туре	Permits	Valuation		Units	Permits	Valuation		Units
Single Family	3	\$769,890.00			89	\$17,241,728.00		
New Multi-Family	5	\$8,637,901.00		101	23	\$11,004,012.00		89
New Commercial	6	\$8,217,354.00			35	\$84,023,550.10		
New Industrial	17	\$11,331,573.00			14	\$42,990,921.00		
Tenant Improvement	80	\$18,781,603.00			146	\$23,907,107.00		
Alt./Add. Residential	74	\$2,875,512.00			80	\$2,263,969.00		
Other	1,180	\$14,558,254.50			1,612	\$22,934,592.50		
Totals	1,365	\$65,998,658.50			1,999	\$206,456,161.60		